Bus stop location Location description Times

Tesco Retail Park Cinema drop off zone 9.30 | 10.20|11.10 | 12.00 | 12.50
Cromwell Road Nr Tesco Retail Park 9.31 [10.21|11.11|12.01|12.51
Cromwell Road Opp Weasenham Lane 9.32 110.22|11.12 | 12.02 | 12.52
Somers Road Nr Queens Road 9.33 [10.23|11.13 | 12.03 | 12.53
Queens Road Nr Queen Mary Centre 9.33 | 10.23 {11.13 {12.03 [ 12.53
Queens Road Nr King's Road 9.34 |110.24 | 11.14 | 12.04 | 12.54
Queens Road Nr Rosmini Centre 9.35 |10.25|11.15|12.05| 12.55
Victoria Road Nr Larksfield 9.35 [ 10.25|11.15|12.05 | 12.55
Sandall Road Nr Railway Road 9.36 | 10.26 | 11.16 | 12.06 | 12.56
Weasenham Lane Opp Greencore 9.37 (10.27 | 11.17 | 12.07 | 12.57
Ramnoth Road Opp Mansell Road 9.39 | 10.29|11.19 | 12.09 | 12.59
Ramnoth Road Nr College of West Anglia 9.40 |10.30|11.20|12.10|13.00
Money Bank Nr Sixth Avenue 9.42 |10.32(11.22 |12.12 | 13.02
Mount Drive Nr Sixth Avenue 9.42 |10.32|11.22 ({12.12 | 13.02
Mount Drive Opp First Avenue 9.42 |10.32|11.22 ({12.12 | 13.02
Norwich Road Nr Nene Court 9.43 |10.33|11.23|12.13 | 13.03
Horsefair Bus Station | Bay 1 —arrive 9.47 |10.37 | 11.27 | 12.17 | 13.07
Horsefair Bus Station | Bay 1 —depart 9.55 |10.45|11.35(12.25|13.15
Norwich Road Opp Nene Court 9.59 (10.49|11.39|12.29 (13.19
Mount Drive Nr First Avenue 9.59 |10.49(11.39|12.29|13.19
Mount Drive Nr Fifth Avenue 9.59 |10.49|11.39(12.29|13.19
Money Bank Nr Glenfields Care Home 10.00 | 10.50 | 11.40 { 12.30 | 13.20
Ramnoth Road Opp College of West Anglia | 10.00 | 10.50 | 11.40 | 12.30 | 13.20
Ramnoth Road Nr Copperfields 10.02 | 10.52 { 11.42 | 12.32 | 13.22
Ramnoth Road Nr Queen Elizabeth Drive 10.02 | 10.52 | 11.42 | 12.32 | 13.22
Weasenham Lane Nr New Drove 10.05 | 10.55|11.45|12.35|13.25
Railway Road Nr Victoria Road 10.06 | 10.56 | 11.46 | 12.36 | 13.26
Victoria Road Nr Station Road 10.06 | 10.56 | 11.46 | 12.36 | 13.26
Queens Road Opp Cannon Street 10.06 | 10.56 | 11.46 | 12.36 | 13.26
Queens Road Nr King's Road 10.07 | 10.57 | 11.47 | 12.37 | 13.27
Queens Road Nr Somers Road 10.07 | 10.57 | 11.47 | 12.37 | 13.27
Somers Road Nr Queens Road 10.07 | 10.57 | 11.47 | 12.37 | 13.27
Cromwell Road Nr Oldfield Lane 10.10 | 11.00 | 11.50 | 12.40 | 13.30
Wisbech Retail Park | Nr Poundworld 10.12 | 11.02 | 11.52 { 12.42 | 13.32
Cromwell Road Opp Tesco Retail Park 10.13 | 11.03 | 11.53 { 12.43 | 13.33
ACES Eye Clinic Patient drop off point 10.15 {11.05 | 11.55 { 12.45 | 13.35
Tesco Retail Park Cinema drop off zone 10.16 | 11.06 | 11.56 | 12.46 | 13.36




Fares

» Adult Single  £1.90
» Adult Return £3.40
» Child Single  £1.20
» Child Return £2.20

Free travel for Concessionary
Bus Pass Holders.

No membership required.
Service operating times

09:30 - 13:36 Monday to Friday
(excluding Bank Holidays).

w

of
N
FAC(

K 4
S

- \I

Operated by-

01354 661234
www.fact-cambs.co.uk

Route Map

For a larger version of this route map
please visit www.fact-cambs.co.uk

Timetable

April 2020
Service 68

T TESCO BUS

Route includes-
» Horsefair Bus Station
» Tesco Retail Park
» Aces Eye Clinic
» Wisbech Retail Park
» College of West Anglia
» Queen Mary Centre
» Rosmini Centre

o)
3
Operated by- FACT

01354 661234
www.fact-cambs.co.uk




